STARTLIST
Medzinarodné MS Slovenska - Preteky psich zaprahov
19.- 20.1.2019

Skijoring 1 dog (12.4km)

#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 3. Agnieszka Jarecka POL 10:00:00
2 15. Jan Néger SVK 10:02:00
3 9. Mério Adamko SVK 10:04:00
4 2. Matej Peniak SVK 10:06:00
5 6. Monika Strasékova CZE 10:08:00
6 17. Michael Chovanec CZE 10:10:00
7 14. Jaroslav Jakubéasek SVK 10:12:00
g 13, Mariana Kotuliakova SVK 10:14:00
9 5. Mieczystaw Paluch POL 10:16:00
10 1. Justyna Nowroth POL 10:18:00
11 16. Aleksandra Kaputa POL 10:20:00
12 10. Krzysztof Windy$ POL 10:22:00
13 11. Milan Belzér SVK 10:24:00
14 7. Kacper Chrostek POL 10:26:00
15 4. Maro$ Trabalka SVK 10:28:00
16 12. Aleksandra Gérny POL 10:30:00

FCI Skijoring 1 dog (12.4km)

#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 18. Patrik LuCansky SVK 10:34:00
2 21 Roman Reistetter SVK 10:36:00
3 22 Lenka BickoSova SVK 10:38:00
4 20. Carla Reistetterova SVK 10:40:00
5 24. Iveta Truskova SVK 10:42:00
6 23. Tamara Ivancova SVK DNS1

Skijoring 2 dogs (12.4km)

#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 27. Agnieszka Jarecka POL 10:46:00
2 28. Martin Klér CZE 10:48:00
3 29, Marie Sevelova CZE 10:50:00
4 30. Lucie Schonova CZE 10:52:00

5 25, Grzegorz Klabisz POL 10:54:00



FCI Skijoring 2 dogs (12.4km)

#BIB
33.
34.
26.
19.

Name
Igor Stefan
Michal Ivanco

Marcel Matanin

Jan Néger (FCI 1 dog, 12.4km)

D (2 dogs) (6.2km)

10

11

#BIB
43.
40.
44.
39.
35.
45.
38.
42.
46.
37.
41.

Name

Dana Haldsova
Katefina Bluchova
Juraj Vavra$
Agnieszka Btach
Zuzanna Pajgk
Jaroslav Banoci
Marek Ivanecky
Tomasz Kuder

Petra Horndkova

Przemystaw Sakwinski

Lloyd Clark

FCI D (2 dogs) (6.2km)

10

11

12

13

#BIB
36.
47.
53.
49.
48.
50.
51.
58.
55.
56.
57.
54.
52.

Name

Igor Pribula
Aleksandra Pieron
Marek Rogalski
Andrzej Rutkowski
Barttomiej Sobecki
Jakub Karasifski
Anna Helwig
Jaroslav Banoci
Peter Addmat’
Gébor Rosner
Boglarka Jambor
Monika Vevericikova

Peter Chanas

C (3-4 dogs) (8.7km)

1

#BIB
66.

Name

Jirka Mencak

Country
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Country
SVK
CZE
SVK
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
POL
SVK
POL
ENG

Country
SVK
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK

Country
CZE

Sun 20.1.2019
10:58:00
11:00:00
11:02:00
11:04:00

Sun 20.1.2019
11:12:00
11:14:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:20:00
11:22:00
11:24:00
11:26:00
11:28:00
DNF1
DNS1

Sun 20.1.2019
11:34:00
11:36:00
11:38:00
11:40:00
11:42:00
11:44:00
11:46:00
11:48:00
11:50:00
11:52:00
11:54:00
11:56:00
11:58:00

Sun 20.1.2019
12:06:00



C (3-4 dogs) (8.7km)

#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
2 62. Gabriela Milatova CZE 12:08:00
3 65. Dagmar NeSnérova CZE 12:10:00
4 64. Andrej Drabik SVK 12:12:00
5 59, Jakub Reguli SVK 12:14:00
6  60. Viktor Hajek SVK 12:16:00
7 63. Kvetoslava Slana SVK 12:18:00
FCI C (3-4 dogs) (8.7km)
#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 68. Mikolaj Wlodarczyk POL 12:24:00
2 T4, Katarzyna Ziaja POL 12:26:00
3 69. Branislav Grenzner SVK 12:28:00
4 TI1. Marcin Szlek POL 12:30:00
5 75, Viktor Hajek SVK 12:32:00
6 61. Katarina Fabryova SVK 12:34:00
7 73 Daniel Czornyj POL 12:36:00
8 T2 Sipiczki Gyorgy HUN 12:38:00
9 170 Jozef LaurenCik SVK 12:40:00
B (5-6 dogs) (12.4km)
#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 76. Tomasz Pajgk POL 12:48:00
2 8l Vratislav. Minac SVK 12:50:00
3 80. Vratislav Minac SVK 12:52:00
4 82. Ludovit Bezanyi SVK 12:54:00
5 79. Erik Copko SVK 12:56:00
6 T7. Bogustaw Madejczyk POL 12:58:00
7 78. Jakub Reguli SVK 13:00:00
FCI B (5-6 dogs) (12.4km)
#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 83 Kunert Zbyszek POL 13:06:00
2 87. Mikolaj Wlodarczyk POL 13:08:00
3 84. Anna Kostrzanowska POL 13:10:00
4  86. DusSan Sumrak SVK 13:12:00
5 85. Peter Lipcsei HUN 13:14:00



FCI A (7 and more dogs) (18km)

#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 92 Michat Markiel POL 13:20:00
2 94 Mirostaw Waskowski POL 13:22:00
3 93, Jacek Karasinski POL 13:24:00

A (7 and more dogs) (18km)

#BIB  Name Country Sun 20.1.2019
1 9L Miroslav Pazur SVK 13:32:00
2 90. Martin Vrtél CZE 13:34:00
3 88. Branislav Spis$ak SVK 13:36:00
4 89. Lubos Strapec SVK 13:38:00
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